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NMB BANK

vquHfd d&

Account Number : 0610058213000059

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR

Account Name : GA-2-2 CHALU KHARCHA KHATA Opening Balance  : 11,207,653.33

Addisss ~ JOR BARSHA

Closing Balance : 0.00

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 11,207,653.33
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220468 MIKLAJUNG GAUPALIKA 3,993,554.2 0.00 7,214,098.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220467 [B\I,VASEQ::1028220467 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 6,894.00 0.00 7,207,204.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220458 &SEQHOZBZZMSB RASTRIYA BANIJYA 41,242.00 0.00 7,165,962.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028219655 g/xs}l(—io::1028219655 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 647,068.00 0.00 6,518,894.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - MIKLAJUNG GAPA LAGAN AGHORI 0.00 231.00 6,519,125.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220444 :’-\’NVTC’C$D::1028220444 HKR INDUSTRIES 27,062.00 0.00 6,492,063.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220456 IW CHQ::1028220456 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 231,507.00 0.00  6,260,556.40

BANK LIMITED

2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220463 IB\/,VL\I\?:Q::1028220463 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 231.00 0.00 6,260,325.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220473 KARAN DHIMAL 10,000.00 0.00 6,250,325.40
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1028220470 IW CHQ::1028220470 nepal sbi bank Itd 285,000.00 0.00@65,325.40
2023-07-18 2023-07-18 1028220471 IV;/\I\CI:HQ::1028220471 KAMANASEWA BIKAS 725,000.00 0.00  5,240,325.40
2023-07-19 2023-07-19 1028220472 &350:1028220472 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 390,000.00 0.00 4,850,325.40
2023-07-19 2023-07-19 1028220454 IW CHQ::1028220454 KRISHI BIKASH BANK 4,850.325.8 0.00 0.00

- - - lC-E-IroDsing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

Record 15 of 15 Total 11,207,884.33 231.00Page 1 of 1

Total Records : 15 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:15 AM




NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000022

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name : GA-1-2 BADFADBATA PRAPTA Opening Balance  : 0.00

- RAJASWA KHATA

Address

Closing Balance : 0.00

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
Record 2 of 2 Total 0.00 0.00Page 1 of 1
Total Recor}( 2 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:13 AM




NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000040
From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022

Currency Type : NPR

Account Name : GA-1-3 ANTARIK ANUDAN KHATA Opening Balance  : 0.00

Address Closing Balance : 0.00

- ' e " Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00

- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
Record /2 of 2 Total 0.00 0.00Page 1 of 1

Total Recou?s/: 2 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:13 AM




NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000013

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name : GA-1-1 ANTARIK RAJASWA KHATA Opening Balance . 26,284,937.11

Address

Closing Balance 1 2,763,966.66

—— —_—

. s . Opening Balance ‘ 000 0.00 26,284,937.11

2023-07-16 2023-07-16 = MAGH MAHINAKO CHUT RAJASWA WADA 0.00 250.00 26,285,187.11
NO 5
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 = HARI PRASAD KOIRALA 20008842 0.00  138,483.40 26,423,670.51
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 . WADA KO ANTARIKA RAJASWA SANKALAN 0.00  55979.02 26,479,649.53
JAMA
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - ANISH DHAKAL 20008830 0.00 6,930.00 26,486,579.53
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 2 MIKLAJUNG GAPA LAGAN AGHORI 0.00 100.00 26,486,679.53
20008832
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 . BIPANA GAUTAM 10001265 0.00  37,735.00 26,524,414.53
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 . TRANSFER TO 0610058213000011 5,581,865.5 0.00 20,942,548.96
7
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 g SHUVA KIRAN MEDICO 0.00  700,000.00 21,642,548.96
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 . MIKLAJUNG GAPA LAGAN AGHORI 0.00 4,876.66 21,647,425.62
20008833
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 = TRANSFER TO 061005821300001 1 20,703,071. 0.00  944,354.08
54
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 3 MANITA TAMANG MIKLAJUNG 20008835 0.00  91,973.00 1,036,327.08
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 . MANJU PANDEY 20008841 0.00  13773.00 1,050,100.08
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 = WADA NO 5KO ASAR MAHINAKO AA 0.00  14,552.00 1,064,652.08
RAJASWA 20008825
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 s DILIP KUMAR NIROULA 20008822 0.00  76,788.00 1,141,440.08
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 2 DAMBAR RAI 20008829 0.00  16,121.00 1,157,561.08
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 2 MIKLAJUNG GAPA LAGAN AGHORI 0.00  144,319.90  1,301,880.98
20008831
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 : KARAN DHIMAL 20008828 0.00 3643500 1,338,315.98
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - GA-4-1 ISTHANIYA TAHA SANCHIT KOSH 1,338,315.9 0.00 -0.00
KHATA 8
2023-07-19 2023-07-19 g SKPD CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLIERS PVT 0,00 _ 1,000.00 1,000.00
LTD
2023-07-20 2023-07-20 . ECC ADBL CH#009494979 MIKLAJUNG 0.00  14,000.00 15,000.00
GAPA 20008843
2023-07-23 2023-07-23 - MIKLAJUNG GAPA LAGAN AGHORI 000  54,440.00 69,440.00
20008844
2023-07-25 2023-07-25 e S K P D CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 20008845 0.00 2,163,000.00  2,232,440.00
2023-08-02 2023-08-02 . NISHAB RAI 0.00  140,012.00 2,372,452.00
2023-08-03 2023-08-03 . INNOVATION CONSTRUCTION SERVICE 0.00  141,750.00  2,514,202.00
20003403
2023-08-03 2023-08-03 . sanima 19030210 abhishek bk 0.00  26,166.66 2,540,368.66
2023-08-04 2023-08-04 g PRACHIT CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 0.00  142,800.00 2,683,168.66
20003404
2023-08-10 2023-08-10 - MIKLAJUNG NIRMAN TATHA SUPPLIERS PVT 0.00  80,798.00 2,763,966.66
LTD 20008848
e . . Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 2,763,966.66

Record

29 of 29 : Total 27,623,253.09 4,102,282.Page 1 of 1
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NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000013

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name : GA-1-1 ANTARIK RAJASWA KHATA Opening Balance  : 26,284,937.11

Address : Closing Balance 1 2,763,966.66

Record 29 of 29 Total 27,623,253.09 4,102,282.Page 2 of 2

Total Records : 29 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:12 AM




NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number . 0610058213000051

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
; Currency Type : NPR
Account Name : GA-7-2 ISTHANIYA TAHA PRAKOP Opening Balance  : 6,000.00
BYABASTHAPAN KOSH KHATA

Address : 6,000.00

Closing Balance

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 6,000.00

6,000.00

- - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

Record / 2 of 2 Total 0.00 0.00Page 1 of 1

Total Récords : 2

Report Generated  08-15-23 11:11 AM




NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000071

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name - GA-5-1 STHANIYA TAHA BIBID Opening Balance  : 874,630.22

KOSH KHATA .

Address

Closing Balance : 874,630.22

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 874,630.22
- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 874,630.22
L
Record 2 of 2 Total 0.00 0.00Page 1 of 1
Total Regcords : 2 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:10 AM
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NMB BANK

Statement of Account
Account Number : 0610058213000061
From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name . GA-3 ISTHANIYA TAHA DHARAUTI Opening Balance  : 18,208,605.00

KHATA
Address :

Closing Balance : 18,386,275.00

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 18,208,605.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - ADBL# 25544595 KO LE NI KA 0.00 177,670.00 18,386,275.00
- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 18,386,275.00
Record 3 of 3 Total 0.00 177,670.0Page 1 of 1
Total ?écords .3 Report Generated ~ 08-15-23 11:08 AM
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NMB BANK

vquHfd d@

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000011

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name . GA-4-1 ISTHANIYA TAHA SANCHIT Opening Balance  : 57,655,748.62
KOSH KHATA ’
Address z Closing Balance 1 94,427,942.16

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 57,655,748.62
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - FUND TRANSFER FROM 0.00 5,155,385.52 62,811,134.14
0610058213000068
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - TRANSFER FROM 0610058213000059 0.00 3,993,554.93 66,804,689.07
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - TRANSFER FROM 0610058213000013 0.00 5,581,865.57 72,386,554.64
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - TRANSFER FROM 0610058213000013 0.00 20.703.071.3 93,089,626.18
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 - GA-1-1 ANTARIK RAJASWA KHATA 0.00 1,338,315.98 94,427,942.16
- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 94,427,942.16
Record 7 of 7 Total 0.00 36,772,19Page 1 of 1

Total Recoya{: 7 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:07 AM




A NMB BANK

) vAvafe d%

Statement of Account
Account Number : 0610058213000081
From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name - GA-6-1 ISTHANIYA TAHA BIBHAJYA Opening Balance  : 0.00
KOSH KHATA
: 1,260,840.00

Address Closing Balance

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0
2023-07-25 2023-07-25 - THEBA SAMMANG NIRMAN SEWA PVT LTD 0.00 1,260,840.00 1,260,840.00
“ - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 1,260,840.00
Record 3 of 3 Total 0.00 1,260,840.Page 1 of 1

Total Records : 3 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:02 AM




/@ NMB BANK

Statement of Account

Account Number : 0610058213000068

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type : CA022
Currency Type : NPR
Account Name . GA-2-4 PUJIGAT KHARCHA KHATA Opening Balance  : 24,492,451.52

~ JOR BARSHA

Address Closing Balance : 0.00

- - - Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 24,492,451.52
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797970 MIKLAJUNG GAUPALIKA 5.1 55.385.3 0.00 19,337,066.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797954 IBVX SEQ::1OZS797954 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 216,843.00 0.00 19,120,223.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797947 glx rS}I(-i(:)::1025797947 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 120,313.00 0.00 18,999,910.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797966 g/:/\ SE‘Q::1025797966 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 362,967.00 0.00 18,636,943.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797960 IBV}I\S:Q:: 1025797960 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 2,151 .846.8 0.00 16,485,097.00
2023-07-16 2023-07-16 1025797951 :;/}\Ik 'S?Q::1025797951 RASTRIYA BANIJYA 48,003.00 0.00 W
2023-07-19 2023-07-19 1025797958 IW CHQ::1025797958 KRISHNA BIKASH 16,437,094. 0.00 0.00

BANK 00
- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00
Record 9 of 9 Total 24,492, 451.52 0.00Page 1 of 1

Total Records : 9 Report Generated  08-15-23 11:04 AM
/




- NMB BANK

vquHfd d&

Statement of Account

Account Number  : 0610058213000077

From 2023-07-16 To 2023-08-15 Account Type . CA022
Currency Type : NPR

Account Name : GA 2-7 BIBIDHA KHARCHA KHATA Opening Balance  : 1,253,057.00

Address 2 Closing Balance 1 1,253,057.00

Opening Balance X ¥ ,057.00
- - - Closing Balance 0.00 0.0 1,253,057.00
Record 2 of 2 Total 0.00 0.00Page 1 of 1

Totgl Records : 2 Report Generated /08415-23 11:01 AM




